Type CDLC  Carboncap High-Power Axial-Terminal Ultracapacitors
Large Cylindrical Type
These leading edge, low RC time constant, organic electrolyte, large
cell ultracapacitors easily handle more than a million duty cycles
and assemble readily into modules with screw terminals.  They are
especially suited for back-up and pulse power applications such as
grid stabilization and wind turbine pitch control.  They also excel in
transportation applications like automotive subsystems, rail system

Type CDLC  Carboncap High-Power Axial-Terminal Ultracapacitors
Large Cylindrical Type
Part Numbering System
CDLC 302 P 2R7 K04
Type
CDLC - Carbon Double Layer
             Cell
Capacitance
(F)
302 = 3000
Tolerance
(%)
P = -0% / +20%
Voltage
(V)
2R7 = 2.7
Confguration
K04 = Threaded studs
Outline Drawing and Dimensions
+
OBSOLE
TE
Stud Mount Type Dimensions (mm)
Part Description L (±0.3mm) D1 (±0.2mm) D2 (±0.7mm)
CDLC122P2R7K04 74 60.4 60.7
CDLC152P2R7K04 85 60.4 60.7
CDLC202P2R7K04 102 60.4 60.7
CDLC302P2R7K04 138 60.4 60.7
Do not reverse polarity.
Certifed to UL810a, File # MH48530.
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830